
Institution Representative Email Phone

Arizona State University Renee Beauchamp renee.beauchamp@asu.edu

ArtCenter College of Design Stephanie Harris Stephanie.Harris@Artcenter.edu 626.396.2274

ArtCenter College of Design Maria Huerta-Cervantes maria.Huerta-Cervantes@artcenter.edu 626-396-2371

Beacon College Sheila Faulkner-Loser sfaulknerloser@beaconcollege.edu (352) 396-6342 

Cal Poly Humboldt Chelsea Mooney chelsea.mooney@humboldt.edu; (707) 826-6215

Cal Poly Pomona outreach@cpp.edu; outreach@cpp.edu;

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo Dimitrous Chattman dchattma@calpoly.edu; (805) 756-2311

California College of the Arts Carrie Dhillon cdhillon@cca.edu; (415) 529-4802

CCC to HBCU program Diane Crosley-Mayers dcrosleymayers@elcamino.edu

CSU Bakersfield Admissions Office admissions@csub.edu; (661) 654-3036

CSU Channel Islands Admissions Office admissions@csuci.edu; (805) 437-8520

CSU Chico Adilene Zambrano Chavez azambrano5@csuchico.edu

CSU Dominguez Hills Harmony Perry hperry3@csudh.edu (310) 243-3658

CSU Eastbay Jamee Robbins jamee.robbins@csueastbay.edu (510) 885-3120

CSU Eastbay Sandra Perez sandra.perez@csueastbay.edu

CSU Fresno Admissions Office admissions@csufresno.edu; (559) 278-2048

CSU Fullerton Admissions Office admissions@fullerton.edu; (657)278-3100

CSU Long Beach Admissions Office outreach@csulb.edu 562-302-1542 

CSU Los Angeles Admissions Office admission@calstatela.edu; (323) 343-3901

Cal Maritime Mayra Escobar MEscobar@csum.edu

CSU Monterey Bay Matt Daines mdaines@csumb.edu; (831) 582-3582

CSU Northridge Paulette Robbins paulette.robbins@csun.edu; (818) 677-3700

CSU San Bernardino Admissions Office moreinfo@csusb.edu; (909) 537-5188

CSU San Marcos Vincent Nolasco vnolasco@csusm.edu; (760) 750-4817

CSU Stanislaus Rocio Luna mluna1@csustan.edu; (209) 664-6769

Dominican University of California Antonia Pettit antonia.pettit@dominican.edu

Fresno Pacific University Raul S. Linares raul.linares@fresno.edu 209-354-5809

Golden Gate University Dustin Artinger dartinger@ggu.edu

Grand Canyon University Rebecca Vallez rebecca.vallez@gcu.edu
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Grand Canyon University Aaron Russell aaron.russell@gcu.edu;

La Sierra University Leslie Perchez lperchez@Lasierra.edu 951-785-2938

La Sierra University Sarah Spencer sspencer@lasierra.edu; 951-785-2335

Lawrence University Sierra Maatta sierra.maatta@lawrence.edu 920-832-6500

Linfield College Kristie Rickerd krickerd@linfield.edu; 503-883-2648

Menlo College Admissions Department admissions@menlo.edu (650) 543-3753

Northern Arizona University Susan Maxwell Susan.maxwell@nau.edu (928) 523-7208

National University Monir Masoud mmasoud@nu.edu (619) 721-9990

Pacific Union College Pauline Cidro pcidro@puc.edu;

Palo Alto University Shaniece Benson sbenson@nu.edu

Portland State University Dave Kobzina kobzinad@pdx.edu; (503) 725-8519

Redlands University Adrianna Rascon adrianna_rascom@redlands.edu 909-748-8809

Sacramento State University Tommy Ngo h.ngo@csus.edu; (916) 278-4147

Saint Mary's College of California Craig Means cmeans@stmarys-ca.edu; (925) 631-4226

Samuel Merritt University Anne Seed Aseed@samuelmerritt.edu;

San Diego State University Julie Chihwaro jrchihwaro@sdsu.edu

San Diego State University Vincent Palou vpalou@sdsu.edu

San Francisco State University Camille Rieck-Armstrong carieck@sfsu.edu. 

San Francisco State University TBD transferinfo@sfsu.edu (415) 338-2355

San Jose State Universiy Deanna Gonzales deanna.gonzales@sjsu.edu

Simpson University Molly Stieler Mstieler@simpsonu.edu; 530-226-4781

Sonoma State- Business Administration Degree 

Completion Program (Concentration,

Management) Nina Mendia mendian@sonoma.edu;

Sonoma State University Hannah Eunice eunice@sonoma.edu; 707.664.3475Sonoma State University School of 

Extended

Education Damien Hansen damien.hansen@sonoma.edu;
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Sonoma State: Napa Valley-Solano Liberal

Studies Program Katie O'Brien katie.obrien@sonoma.edu; 707-664-2738

Southern New Hampshire University Monica Glover m.glover@snhu.edu

UC Berkeley Brittany Ayala Brittanyayala@berkeley.edu (510) 813-7394

UC Davis Lisa Overstreet lcoverstreet@ucdavis.edu;

UC Irvine Bianca Leon bestrell@uci.edu

UC Irvine Isabella Vergara Collas, icollas@uci.edu 949.241.4740 

UC Los Angeles Jessica Romero jromero@admission.ucla.edu;

UC Merced Shelia Xiong sxiong24@ucmerced.edu; (209) 201-5583

UC Riverside Maria Salazar maria.salazar@ucr.edu;

UC San Diego Kris Livingston klivingston@ucsd.edu;

UC Santa Barbara Alison Ross-Medina alison.ross-medina@sa.ucsb.edu (805) 893-5590

UC Santa Cruz Renee Sharp rasharp@ucsc.edu 831-459-4008

University of Idaho Jermaine Rucker jrucker@uidaho.edu; (858) 461-8103

University of Massachusetts Global (UMass  

Global, formerly Brandman University) HEATHER RUSSELL  heather.russell@umassglobal.edu (925) 393-3461

UMASS (Fairfield campus) Linda M. Montenegro monteneg@umassglobal.edu 707-863-4460 

University of Nevada, Reno Lindsey Forbes lforbes@unr.edu 775-682-5928

University of Oregon Loretta Klosterman (Felix) loretta.admissions@uoregon.edu; (916) 767-2622

University of Saint Katherine Melanie Veteto mveteto@usk.edu 760-471-1316

University of San Francisco Sergio Maravilla smaravilla@usfca.edu; (415) 422-6563

University of the Pacific Vivian Chan vchan1@pacific.edu (209) 946-7416

University of the Redlands Keith Gissel keith_gissel@redlands.edu 909-801-4213 

Washington State University Maria Mendoza maria.l.mendoza@wsu.edu; (509) 553-5760

Western Governors University Seannon Jones seannon.jones@wgu.edu;
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